
AMENDMEN'r OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1PANO .CONTRCTIDCODE PAGE2

2. AMENDMEN,, MOD! ICATION NO. & EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQU•,T.O•IPURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO.,1,, l)

M009 02-08-2012 ADM-12-208

G. ISSUEo BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (V QSW tm ftm 5) CODE 13100

U.S. Nucl tar Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of C)ntracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Man)n Butt, 301-492-3629 mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washingto:i, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND AD•RE S OF CONTRACTOR (No.. seet coumy, Sbte an ZIP Code) IlA AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

CENTRAL PAFKING SYSTEM INC
CENTRAL PAE KING SYSTEM 939. DATED (SEE TEM 11)

12 IS0SECA. MOODFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO.1225 1 ST W STE C100C-0--405

WASHINGTON DC 200053914

.10E DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 044758290 FACILIY CODE X106-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

- The above nu nbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, -] is not extended.
Offers must adi riowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completl, i Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMIENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN RE JECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or I tter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour
and date sp~i ad.

17ACCOUNTING AWAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Im%*vn B&R: 2012-40-51-F-176 JCN: D2310 BOC: 2320 APPNO; 31X0200
FAIMIS# 121220 OBLIGATE $40,000.00
DUNS# 044758290 NAICS 812930 PSC X224

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHAKt ORDER IS ISSED PURSUANT TO: (Spech)FA*Imty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (sudc as dianges In paybv sf5e8, appmprkli date, el.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PU RSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10*(b).

C. THIS SIUPPI EMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (S typeofrm'cfiarnmandouwt Unilateral Modification
X I

E. IMPORTAI IT: Contractor [- is not. E Is required to Sign this document and return copies to the issuing office

14. DEECRPT1ON OF, .MENDUEN4TIMCCFCATION MOgwawd by uCF"oon800 hwead ngs, b Inluings~cftonWc*ed mubld maltawuim feasible)

Reference ConItract NRC-10-08-405 for NRC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Rockville, MD.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding, as described on the following page.

NRC Project olfficer: Jeff Curtis, 301-415-0263, Jeff.Curtis@nrc.gov

Contractor Ctintacts; Monica Velasquez, Special Projects Manager, 202-496-4200 x103, MVelasquez@parking.com;
Henry Abbott, HAbbott@parking.com; Malu Yosef, myosef@parking.com; Hana Jorji, 202-496-4200 x136, hjorji@parking.com

E=cept s pmvkl her i, alC temas ad•l ondbse didoosna•m Rml•o•e=d in ism 9A or 10A. as heretofore dwd. mmsu n ad •n• • =and

15k NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (rType or pr 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (1ype or p"d)

Manon L. Butt

Contracting Officer

1i5 CONTRACTOR) OFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 6S1L UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1sc. DATE SIGNED

(Si alm at pirsn autwrIzW to W) II

NSN 7640-01-152.69I70
PRIEVIOUS E0OITO I NOT UISABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-3)
Prescrbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETL
TEMPILATE - ON

;n0 15.Z202



NRC-10-08-405
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

Roference Contract NRC-1 0-08-405 for NRC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway,
Rockville, Maryland.
Contract NRC-10-08-405 is hereby modified to add incremental funding in the amount of

$40,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $195,000.00 to $235,000.00.

Tt e following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY08 Obligation $7,000.00
Mod 1 FY09 Obligation $25,200.00
Mod 2 0
Mod 3 FY10 Obligation $29,400.00
Mod 4 0
Mod 5 FY10 Obligation $8,400.00
Mod 6 FY1 1 Obligation $93,000.00
Mod 7 0
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation $32,000.00
Mod 9 FY12 Obligation $40,000.00

Total Obligations $235,000.00

Tt is modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of $40,000.00.

Tt e ceiling amount of the contract of $359,440.00 remains unchanged.

T'e period of performance, from June 30, 2008 through December 31, 2012, remains
unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


